DHI-ASGB5XXJ-X
Swing Turnstile
· DC motor ensures fast and stable operation of the swing
  turnstile
· The stainless steel turnstile cabinet is 1.5 mm thick
· Support power-on self test and swing barrier origin settings
· When several unlock requests occur almost at the same time, the

Cabinet Cover Material SUS304 1.5 mm
Certifications CE, FCC
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Swing turnstile DHI-ASGB510J-L Swing turnstile-DHI-ASGB510J-L
Swing turnstile DHI-ASGB520J-D Swing turnstile-DHI-ASGB520J-D
Swing turnstile DHI-ASGB510J-R Swing turnstile-DHI-ASGB510J-R
Swing turnstile DHI-ASGB511J-L Swing turnstile-DHI-ASGB511J-L
Swing turnstile DHI-ASGB521J-D Swing turnstile-DHI-ASGB521J-D
Swing turnstile DHI-ASGB522J-D Swing turnstile-DHI-ASGB522J-D
Swing turnstile DHI-ASGB511J-R Swing turnstile-DHI-ASGB511J-R
Application
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Rev 001.001 © 2020 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.